Long Reef SLSC - 2025/26 Patrol Roster

Revision: C
Date: 9/9/2025
DAY / DATE PATROL Captain Vice Captain COMMENT No. of Patrols LEGEND
Sunday, September 28, 2025 AM 9:00-12:30 1 Jim Selosse Sat AM
Sunday, November 9, 2025 AM  9:00-1:00 1
Sunday, November 30, 2025 AM 9:00-1:00 1 Sat PM
Sunday, December 28, 2025 AM 9:00-1:30 1 Sun AM
Sunday, February 8, 2026 AM 9:00-1:30 1 Sun PM
Sunday, April 19, 2026 AM 9:00-12:30 1 6 Nippers
Sunday, September 28, 2025 PM 12:30-4:00 2 Chris Diggins
Sunday, October 19, 2025 PM 12:30-4:00 2 LEGEND
Saturday, November 15, 2025 AM 9:00-1:00 Shore SatAM
Sunday, December 7, 2025 PM 1:00-5:00 2
Saturday, December 27, 2025 PM 1:30-6:00 2 SatPM
Saturday, January 17, 2026 AM 9:00-1:30 2 Sun AM
Saturday, February 7, 2026 AM  9:00-1:30 Shore Sun PM
Sunday, March 1, 2026 AM 9:00-1:00 2 Nippers
Sunday, March 22, 2026 PM 1:00-5:00 2
Monday, April 6, 2026 PM 12:30-4:00 2 Easter Monday 10
Saturday, October 4, 2025 AM 9:00-12:30 3 Rob Pearson
Saturday, October 25, 2025 AM  9:00-12:30 Shore LEGEND
Saturday, November 15, 2025 PM 1:00-5:00 3 SatAM
Saturday, December 6, 2025 PM 1:00-5:00 3
Saturday, December 27, 2025 AM 9:00-1:30 3 SatPM
Sunday, January 18, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 3 Sun AM
Saturday, February 7, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 3 Nippers Sun PM
Saturday, March 7, 2026 AM  9:00-1:00 Shore Nippers
Sunday, April 5, 2026 AM 9:00-12:30 3 Easter Sunday
Saturday, April 18, 2026 AM 9:00-12:30 8 10
Sunday, October 5, 2025 AM 9:00-12:30 4| James Brown
Sunday, October 26, 2025 PM 12:30-4:00 4 LEGEND
Sunday, November 16, 2025 AM 9:00-1:00 4 SatAM
Sunday, December 7, 2025 AM 9:00-1:00 4
Sunday, December 21, 2025 PM 1:30-6:00 4 SatPM
Sunday, January 4, 2026 AM 9:00-1:30 4 Sun AM
Sunday, January 25, 2026 AM 9:00-1:30 4 Sun PM
Sunday, February 8, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 4 Nippers
Sunday, March 1, 2026 PM 1:00-5:00 4



Sunday, April 5, 2026 PM 12:30-4:00 4 Easter Sunday 10
Saturday, October 4, 2025 PM 12:30-4:00 5 Andrew Robson
Saturday, October 25, 2025 PM 1:00-5:00 (5) Nippers LEGEND
Saturday, December 6, 2025 PM 1:00-5:00 (5) Nippers SatAM
Sunday, December 28, 2025 PM  1:30-6:00 5
Saturday, January 24, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 (5) Nippers SatPM
Saturday, February 7, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 5 Sun AM
Friday, April 3, 2026 AM 9:00-12:30 5 Good Friday Sun PM
Sunday, April 12, 2026 AM 9:00-12:30 ) 8 Nippers
Sunday, October 5, 2025 PM 12:30-4:00 6 Tom Woods
Sunday, October 26, 2025 AM 9:00-12:30 6 LEGEND
Saturday, November 15, 2025 PM 1:00-5:00 6 Nippers SatAM
Saturday, December 20, 2025 AM 9:00-1:30 6
Saturday, January 3, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 6 SatPM
Saturday, January 24, 2026 AM 9:00-1:30 6 Sun AM
Saturday, February 14, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 6 Nippers Sun PM
Saturday, March 7, 2026 PM 1:00-5:00 6 Nippers
Friday, April 3, 2026 PM 12:30-4:00 6 Good Friday
Sunday, April 12, 2026 PM 12:30-4:00 6 10
Monday, October 6, 2025 AM 9:00-12:30 7 Oliver Hurt Labour Day
Saturday, October 25, 2025 PM 12:30-4:00 7 LEGEND
Sunday, November 16, 2025 PM 1:00-5:00 7 SatAM
Saturday, December 13, 2025 AM 9:00-1:30 7
Saturday, January 3, 2026 AM 9:00-1:30 7 SatPM
Saturday, January 24, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 7 Sun AM
Sunday, February 15, 2026 AM 9:00-1:30 7 Sun PM
Saturday, March 7, 2026 PM 1:00-5:00 7 Nippers Nippers
Saturday, March 28, 2026 AM 9:00-1:00 7
Saturday, April 25, 2026 AM 9:00-12:30 7 Anzac Day 10
Sunday, October 19, 2025 AM 9:00-12:30 8 William Oppen
Saturday, November 1, 2025 aM  g:00-1:00 [ Shore LEGEND
Saturday, November 22, 2025 PM 1:00-5:00 8 SatAM
Saturday, December 13, 2025 PM 1:30-6:00 8
Sunday, January 18, 2026 AM 9:00-1:30 8 SatPM
Saturday, January 31, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 8 Sun AM
Sunday, February 15, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 8 Sun PM
Sunday, March 8, 2026 AM 9:00-1:00 8 Nippers
Saturday, March 28, 2026 PM 1:00-5:00 8
Monday, April 6, 2026 AM 9:00-12:30 8 Easter Monday 10
Saturday, September 27, 2025 AM 9:00-12:30 9 Stuart Munday
Saturday, October 18, 2025 PM 2:30-5:00 9 Nippers Proficiency LEGEND



Saturday, November 1, 2025 PM 1:00-5:00 9 Sat AM
Saturday, November 22, 2025 av  g00-1:00 (IR Shore
Saturday, December 13, 2025 PM 1:30-6:00 9 Nippers SatPM
Saturday, January 10, 2026 AM 9:00-1:30 9 Sun AM
Saturday, January 31, 2026 v g00-1:30 (R Shore SunPM
Saturday, February 21, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 9 Nippers
Sunday, March 8, 2026 PM 1:00-5:00 9
Saturday, April 4, 2026 AM 9:00-12:30 9 Easter Saturday 10
Saturday, October 11, 2025 PM 12:30-4:00 10 Greg Halford
Saturday, November 1, 2025 PM 1:00-5:00 10 Nippers LEGEND
Saturday, November 22, 2025 PM 1:00-5:00 10 Nippers SatAM
sunday, December 14, 2025 AM  9:00-1:30 10
Saturday, January 10, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 10 SatPM
Sunday, January 25, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 10 Sun AM
Saturday, February 21, 2026 AM 9:00-1:30 Shore Sun PM
Saturday, March 14, 2026 PM 1:00-5:00 10 Nippers
Saturday, April 4, 2026 PM 12:30-4:00 10 Easter Saturday
Sunday, April 19, 2026 PM 12:30-4:00 10 10
Sunday, October 12, 2025 AM 9:00-12:30 11 Anthony Short
Sunday, November 2, 2025 AM 9:00-1:00 11 LEGEND
Sunday, November 23, 2025 AM 9:00-1:00 11 SatAM
Sunday, December 14, 2025 PM  1:30-6:00 11
Friday, December 26, 2025 PM 1:30-6:00 11 Boxing Day SatPM
Saturday, January 10, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 11 Nippers Sun AM
Saturday, February 21, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 11 Nippers Sun PM
Saturday, March 14, 2026 AM  9:00-1:00 Shore Nippers
Sunday, March 29, 2026 AM 9:00-1:00 11
Saturday, April 18, 2026 PM 12:30-4:00 11 10
Sunday, October 12, 2025 PM 12:30-4:00 12 Chris Lock
Sunday, November 2, 2025 PM 1:00-5:00 12 LEGEND
Sunday, November 23, 2025 PM 1:00-5:00 12 SatAM
Thursday, January 1, 2026 AM 9:00-1:30 12 New Years
Sunday, January 11, 2026 AM 9:00-1:30 12 SatPM
Sunday, February 1, 2026 AM 9:00-1:30 12 Sun AM
Sunday, February 22, 2026 AM 9:00-1:30 12 Sun PM
Sunday, March 15, 2026 AM 9:00-1:00 12 Nippers
Sunday, March 29, 2026 PM 1:00-5:00 12
Saturday, April 11, 2026 PM 12:30-4:00 12 10
Saturday, October 18, 2025 AM 9:00-12:30 i) Matt Sweeting Shore
Saturday, November 8, 2025 AM 9:00-1:00 13 Shore LEGEND
Saturday, November 29, 2025 PM 1:00-5:00 13 SatAM



Saturday, December 6, 2025 AM  9:00-1:00 13
Friday, December 26, 2025 AM 9:00-1:30 13 Boxing Day SatPM
Sunday, January 4, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 13 Sun AM
Sunday, February 1, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 13 Sun PM
Sunday, February 22, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 13 Nippers
Saturday, March 21, 2026 PM 1:00-5:00 13
Sunday, April 26, 2026 PM 12:30-4:00 13 10
Saturday, October 18, 2025 PM 12:30-4:00 14 Stewart Davidson
Saturday, November 8, 2025 PM 1:00-5:00 14 LEGEND
Saturday, November 29, 2025 AM  9:00-1:00 Shore Sat AM
saturday, December 20, 2025 PM  1:30-6:00 14
Thursday, January 1, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 14 New Years Sat PM
Saturday, January 17, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 14 Sun AM
Saturday, January 31, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 14 Nippers Sun PM
Saturday, February 28, 2026 PM 1:00-5:00 14 Nippers
Sunday, March 22, 2026 AM 9:00-1:00 14
Sunday, April 26, 2026 AM 9:00-12:30 14 10
Monday, October 6, 2025 PM 12:30-4:00 15 Greg Ritter Labour Day
Sunday, November 9, 2025 PM 1:00-5:00 15 LEGEND
Sunday, November 30, 2025 PM 1:00-5:00 15 SatAM
Sunday, December 21, 2025 AM 9:00-1:30 15
Sunday, January 11, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 15 SatPM
Monday, January 26, 2026 AM 9:00-1:30 15 Australia Day Sun AM
Saturday, February 14, 2026 AM 9:00-1:30 Shore Sun PM
Saturday, February 28, 2026 PM 1:00-5:00 15 Nippers Nippers
Sunday, March 15, 2026 PM 1:00-5:00 15
Saturday, April 11, 2026 AM 9:00-12:30 15 10
Saturday, September 27, 2025 PM 12:30-4:00 16 Ros Hinchliffe  Emily Lock
Saturday, October 11, 2025 AM 9:00-12:30 16 LEGEND
Saturday, November 8, 2025 PM 1:00-5:00 16 Nippers SatAM
Saturday, November 29, 2025 PM  1:00-5:00 16 Nippers
Saturday, January 17, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 16 Nippers SatPM
Monday, January 26, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 16 Australia Day Sun AM
Saturday, February 14, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 16 Sun PM
Saturday, February 28, 2026 AM 9:00-1:00 Shore Nippers
Saturday, March 21, 2026 AM 9:00-1:00 16
Saturday, April 25, 2026 PM 12:30-4:00 16 Anzac Day 10
Thursday, December 25, 2025 AM 9:00-1:30 CHRISTMAS DAY
Thursday, December 25, 2025 AM 9:00-1:30 CHRISTMAS DAY
Thursday, December 25, 2025 PM 1:30-6:00 CHRISTMAS DAY
Thursday, December 25, 2025 PM 1:30-6:00 CHRISTMAS DAY
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Sunday, December 14, 2025 PM 1:30-6:00 11

Saturday, December 20, 2025 AM 9:00-1:30 6
Saturday, December 20, 2025 PM 1:30-6:00 14
Sunday, December 21, 2025 AM 9:00-1:30 15
Sunday, December 21, 2025 PM 1:30-6:00 4
Thursday, December 25, 2025 AM 9:00-1:30 CHRISTMAS DAY
Thursday, December 25, 2025 AM 9:00-1:30 CHRISTMAS DAY
Thursday, December 25, 2025 PM 1:30-6:00 CHRISTMAS DAY
Thursday, December 25, 2025 PM 1:30-6:00 CHRISTMAS DAY
Friday, December 26, 2025 AM 9:00-1:30 13 Boxing Day
Friday, December 26, 2025 PM 1:30-6:00 11 Boxing Day
Saturday, December 27, 2025 AM 9:00-1:30 3
Saturday, December 27, 2025 PM 1:30-6:00 2
Sunday, December 28, 2025 AM 9:00-1:30 1
Sunday, December 28, 2025 PM 1:30-6:00 5
Thursday, January 1, 2026 AM 9:00-1:30 12 New Years P
Thursday, January 1, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 14 New Years SEIAVIS I I(-W 27/9-26/10 9:00-12:30 12:30-4:00
Saturday, January 3, 2026 AM 9:00-1:30 7 SatPM 27/10-7/12  9:00-1:00  1:00-5:00
Saturday, January 3, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 6 Sun AM 8/12-22/2 9:00-1:30  1:30-6:00
Sunday, January 4, 2026 AM 9:00-1:30 4 Sun PM 23/2-29/3 9:00-1:00  1:00-5:00
Sunday, January 4, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 13 Nippers 30/3-26/4  9:00-12:30 12:30-4:00
Saturday, January 10, 2026 AM 9:00-1:30 9
Saturday, January 10, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 10
Saturday, January 10, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 11 Nippers
Sunday, January 11, 2026 AM 9:00-1:30 12
Sunday, January 11, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 15
Saturday, January 17, 2026 AM 9:00-1:30 2
Saturday, January 17, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 14
Saturday, January 17, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 16 Nippers
Sunday, January 18, 2026 AM 9:00-1:30 8
Sunday, January 18, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 3
Saturday, January 24, 2026 AM 9:00-1:30 6
Saturday, January 24, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 7
Saturday, January 24, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 5 Nippers
Sunday, January 25, 2026 AM 9:00-1:30 4
Sunday, January 25, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 10
Monday, January 26, 2026 AM 9:00-1:30 15 Australia Day
Monday, January 26, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 16 Australia Day
Saturday, January 31, 2026 AM 9:00-1:30 ” Shore
Saturday, January 31, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 8
Saturday, January 31, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 14 Nippers
Sunday, February 1, 2026 AM 9:00-1:30 12
Sunday, February 1, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 13
Saturday, February 7, 2026 AM 9:00-1:30 A Shore
Saturday, February 7, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 5
Saturday, February 7, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 3 Nippers
Sunday, February 8, 2026 AM 9:00-1:30 1
Sunday, February 8, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 4
Saturday, February 14, 2026 AM 9:00-1:30 Shore
Saturday, February 14, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 16
Saturday, February 14, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 6 Nippers
Sunday, February 15, 2026 AM 9:00-1:30 7
Sunday, February 15, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 8
Saturday, February 21, 2026 AM 9:00-1:30 Shore
Saturday, February 21, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 9
Saturday, February 21, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 11 Nippers
Sunday, February 22, 2026 AM 9:00-1:30 12
Sunday, February 22, 2026 PM 1:30-6:00 13
Saturday, February 28, 2026 AM 9:00-1:00 Shore
Saturday, February 28, 2026 PM 1:00-5:00 14
Saturday, February 28, 2026 PM 1:00-5:00 15 Nippers

Sunday, March 1, 2026 AM 9:00-1:00 2 Sat AM
Sunday, March 1, 2026 PM 1:00-5:00 SEITAVISiI(-W 27/9-26/10 9:00-12:30 12:30-4:00

4
Saturday, March 7, 2026 A 900-1:00 R shore Sat PM 27/10-7/12  9:00-1:00  1:00-5:00
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9:00-1:30  1:30-6:00
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